PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Residential, Commercial & Industrial Filtration Applications
• Suitable for filtration of liquids, compressed air and gases
• Precision winding patterns ensure accurate filtration ratings
  and high retention efficiencies
• Cost effective and proven versus spun-bond, melt blown
  and resin-bonded filter cartridges
• High dirt-holding capacity

222  Flat Gasket
226
ORDERING GUIDE (Example: WPP-25098-20-TP226fS)
WOUND
W = Standard
Available End Cap
Configurations
W Series
Wound Depth Cartridges
Premium Series
MEDIA
NC = Natural Cotton
BC = Bleached Cotton
PP= Polypropylene
CARTRIDGE
DIAMETER
25 = 2.5"
45 = 4.5"*
CARTRIDGE
LENGTH
098 = 9-7/8"
200 = 20"
300 = 30" **
400 = 40" **
MICRON
RATING
1
5
10
20
30
50
100
END CAP
         Blank = None
                      (Standard)
DOE/gasket = DOEg
      222/flat = 222f
       222/fin = 222n
 222/spring = 222s
      226/flat = 226f
      226/fin = 226n
 226/spring = 226s
     SOE/flat = SOEf
      SOE/fin = SOEn
 SOE/spring = SOEs
                Z = Custom
GASKET
Blank = None
             (Standard)
       V = Viton®